DATASHEET
CONDENSADOR TUBULAR TRIFÁSICO
THREE PHASE CYLINDRICAL CAPACITOR
230V  50Hz
Dimensiones Peso Precio
230 V 220 V 240 V Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (Kg) (€)
POLB23025HD 2,5 6,3 2,3 6,0 2,7 6,5 3 x 50,1 85 x 175 A 0.9 19,24
POLB23050HD 5 12,6 4,6 12,0 5,4 13,1 3 x 100,3 85 x 175 A 1.2 25,62
POLB23075HD 7,5 18,8 6,9 18,0 8,2 19,6 3 x 150,4 85 x 245 A 1.7 29,54
POLB23100HD 10 25,1 9,1 24,0 11 26,2 3 x 200,6 100 x 245 A 2.0 35,60
POLB23125HD 12,5 31,4 11 30,0 14 32,7 3 x 250,7 100 x 245 A 3.3 39,60
POLB23150HD 15 37,7 14 36,0 16 39,3 3 x 300,9 116 x 245 B 3.3 41,93
Referencia
Code
50 Hz Capacidad Bornes
Terminal

Remarks / Notas:
(1) Maximum current for 48 hours continuous operation. (Tested as per IEC 60831-1:2014 Clause 13).
(2) Maximum temperature as per IEC 60831-1:2014. Clause 4.1
40/D (60 ºC) refers: 60 ºC maximum punctual temperature
45 ºC highest mean temperature over any period of 24 h
35 ºC highest mean temperature over any period of a year
23/04/2018
DATASHEET
CONDENSADOR TUBULAR TRIFÁSICO
THREE PHASE CYLINDRICAL CAPACITOR
440V 50Hz
Dimensiones Peso Precio
440 V 400 V 415 V Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (Kg) (€)
POLB44075HD 7,5 9,8 6 8,9 7 9,3 3 x 41,1 85 x 175 0,9 A Consult
POLB44100HD 10 13,1 8,3 11,9 8,9 12,4 3 x 54,8 85 x 245 1,0 A 23,28
POLB44125HD 12,5 16,4 10 14,9 11 15,5 3 x 68,5 85 x 245 1,2 A 24,80
POLB44150HD 15 19,7 12 17,9 13 18,6 3 x 82,2 85 x 245 1,3 A 26,24
POLB44182HD 18 23,9 15 21,8 16 22,6 3 x 100,0 100 x 245 1,9 A 32,48
POLB44200HD 20 26,2 17 23,9 18 24,8 3 x 109,6 100 x 245 1,9 A 33,50
POLB44250HD 25 32,8 20,7 29,8 22 30,9 3 x 137,0 116 x 245 3,1 B 36,98
POLB44300HD 30 39,4 25 35,8 27 37,1 3 x 164,4 116 x 245 3,3 B 40,10
POLB44364HD 36 47,8 30 43,4 32 45,0 3 x 199,5 136 x 220 3,3 B 54,02
POLB44400HD 40 52,5 33 47,7 36 49,5 3 x 219,2 136 x 261 4,0 B 64,35
POLB44500HD 50 65,6 41 59,6 44 61,9 3 x 274,0 136 x 355 5,5 C 98,66
POLB40500HD - - 50,0 72,2 - - 3 x 331,6 136 x 355 5,5 C 103,55
460V 50Hz
Dimensiones Peso Precio
460 V 400 V 440 V Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (Kg) (€)
POLB46025HD 2,5 3,1 1,9 2,7 2,3 3,0 3 x 12,5 85 x 175 0,9 A Consult
POLB46050HD 5 6,3 3,8 5,5 4,6 6,0 3 x 25,1 85 x 175 0,9 A Consult
POLB46075HD 7,5 9,4 5,7 8,2 6,9 9,0 3 x 37,6 85 x 175 1,1 A 22,08
POLB46100HD 10 12,6 7,6 10,9 9,1 12,0 3 x 50,1 85 x 245 1,1 A 22,99
POLB46125HD 12,5 15,7 9,5 13,6 11 15,0 3 x 62,7 85 x 245 1,2 A 28,66
POLB46150HD 15 18,8 11 16,4 14 18,0 3 x 75,2 85 x 245 1,4 A 31,00
POLB46200HD 20 25,1 15 21,8 18 24,0 3 x 100,3 100 x 245 1,9 A 35,63
POLB46250HD 25 31,4 19 27,3 23 30,0 3 x 125,4 116 x 245 2,1 B 39,07
POLB46300HD 30 37,7 23 32,7 27 36,0 3 x 150,4 136 x 220 3,0 B 46,22
525V 50Hz
Dimensiones Peso Precio
525 V 480 V 550 V Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (Kg) (€)
POLB52050HD 5 5,5 4,2 5,0 5,5 5,8 3 x 19,2 85 x 175 0,8 A Consult
POLB52075HD 7,5 8,2 6,3 7,5 8,2 8,6 3 x 28,9 85 x 175 0,9 A 22,02
POLB52100HD 10 11,0 8,4 10,1 11,0 11,5 3 x 38,5 85 x 245 1,0 A 23,11
POLB52125HD 12,5 13,7 10 12,6 13,7 14,4 3 x 48,1 85 x 245 1,1 A 29,52
POLB52150HD 15 16,5 12,5 15,1 16,5 17,3 3 x 57,7 85 x 245 1,3 A 31,33
POLB52200HD 20 22,0 17 20,1 22,0 23,0 3 x 77,0 100 x 245 1,9 A 36,68
POLB52250HD 25 27,5 21 25,1 27,4 28,8 3 x 96,2 116 x 245 2,1 B 40,92
POLB52300HD 30 33,0 25 30,2 32,9 34,6 3 x 115,5 116 x 245 3,3 B 45,48
POLB52400HD 40 44,0 33 40,2 43,9 46,1 3 x 154,0 136 x 261 3,8 B 59,96
POLB52500HD 50 55,0 42 50,3 54,9 57,6 3 x 192,5 136 x 355 5,5 C 91,99
690V 50Hz
Dimensiones Peso Precio
690 V 600 V 660 V Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (Kg) (€)
POLB69050HD 5 4,2 3,8 3,6 4,6 4,0 3 x 11,1 85 x 175 0.8 A Consult
POLB69062HD 6,25 5,2 4,7 4,5 5,7 5,0 3 x 13,9 85 x 175 0.9 A Consult
POLB69100HD 10 8,4 7,6 7,3 9,1 8,0 3 x 22,3 85 x 245 1.0 A Consult
POLB69125HD 12,5 10,5 9 9,1 11 10,0 3 x 27,9 85 x 245 1,2 A 25,21
POLB69150HD 15 12,6 11 10,9 14 12,0 3 x 33,4 85 x 245 1.3 A 27,09
POLB69200HD 20 16,7 15 14,6 18 16,0 3 x 44,6 100 x 245 1,9 A 35,77
POLB69250HD 25 21 19 18,2 23 20,0 3 x 55,7 116 x 245 2,1 B 42,50
POLB69300HD 30 25,1 23 21,8 27 24,0 3 x 66,9 136 x 220 3,3 B 49,39
POLB69400HD 40 33,5 30 29,1 37 32,0 3 x 89,1 136 x 355 4,8 C Consult
POLB69500HD 50 41,8 38 36,4 46 40,0 3 x 111,4 136 x 355 5,5 C 95,66
Referencia
Code
50 Hz Capacidad Bornes
Terminal